Non-Proprietary Security Policy
Integral Memory PLC v1.0
Integral Memory PLC.
Integral AES 256 Bit Crypto SSD
Underlying PCB
FIPS 140-2 Security Policy
Non-Proprietary Security Policy
Integral Memory PLC v1.0

SATA CONTROLLER
SSDLOCK ENCRYPTOR
Flash
Array
Integral Memory PLC. –Integral AES 256 Bit Crypto SSD Underlying PCB – FIPS
140-2 Security Policy
Non-Proprietary Security Policy
Integral Memory PLC v1.0
3
Figure 1 - Module Block Diagram
The Integral AES 256 Bit Crypto SSD Underlying PCB which are being submitted for validation include:
Model Hardware Versions Crypto
Processor
Memory Option Firmware
Version
2.5” SATAII & III INSSD32GS25MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 32GB S5FDM018
2.5” SATAII & III INSSD64GS25MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 64GB S5FDM018
2.5” SATAII & III INSSD128GS25MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 128GB S5FDM018
2.5” SATAII & III INSSD256GS25MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 256GB S5FDM018
2.5” SATAII & III INSSD512GS25MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 512GB S5FDM018
2.5” SATAII & III INSSD1TS25MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 1T S5FDM018
1.8” SATA II & III INSSD32GS18MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 32GB S5FDM018
1.8” SATA II & III INSSD64GS18MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 64GB S5FDM018
1.8” SATA II & III INSSD128GS18MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 128GB S5FDM018
1.8” SATA II & III INSSD256GS18MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 256GB S5FDM018
1.8” SATA II & III INSSD512GS18MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 512GB S5FDM018
1.8” SATA II & III INSSD1TGS18MCR140-2(R) PS3105 or PS3108 1T S5FDM018
Table 1 - Module Validation Table
Security Requirements Section Level
Cryptographic Module Specification 2
Cryptographic Module Ports and Interfaces 2